Datasheet FUJITSU Mainboard D3634-S Mini-ITX
Page 1 of 7           ts.fujitsu.com/mainboards.
Data Sheet
FUJITSU Mainboard D3634-S Mini-ITX
Industrial Series
Powered by the Intel® H310 Express Chipset supporting DDR4 2666 SDRAM Memory
and Intel® 8th generation CoreTM i7 / i5 / i3 Processors.
Designed & approved for enhanced operating temperature range from 0°C to 60°C

Page 6 of 7       ts.fujitsu.com/mainboards.
Accessories
OEM Order Code
Mini PCIe to M.2 Adapter (D3436-S) S26361-F5000-M3
Serial Port Cable (fullsize slot bracket) S26361-F5000-K10
Risercard 1x PCIe x4 (D3318-A) S26361-F5000-R6
SMARTCASE S720 Chassis Kit S26361-F5000-J3
Diplayport to DVI Converter Cable
(400mm)
S26361-F5000-A3
Further industrial products offered by Fujitsu